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ACROSS

1.

5.
10.

14.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
36.
38.

. Bridge support
41.

45.

49.
50.

51.

They may be even,
ironically

Game surface
Nephew of Patty
and Selma

Small vessel
Boxer's warning
Network-marketing
company

Ready for
business

Military chaplain
Timely quip about
professional
basketball, with
62-Across
Certain
trigonometric
ratios

Solid, liquid, and
56-Down

Like many a
chandelier
Nobelist
Metchnikoff or
Wiesel

", nohands"
Piece of
resistance?
Much-discussed
initials of a 1967
Beatles song
Word before diem
or capita
Nickname for
cager Rollins

Pod item

Snarky
observation about
professional
sports, with 85-
Across

Jon of "Mad Men"
or Mia of U.S.
soccer

Winglike
appendages

___ Way (ancient
Roman road)
Class for U.S.
citizens-to-be

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

1984 Matthew
Modine title role or
2011 Jasmine van
den Bogaerde
self-titled début
album

Valley where
David slew Goliath
Egyptian solar
deity
Astronomical clock
setting: Abbr.
Unstable, to a
biochemist

."___ Doone"
. Chum
. Soften before

cooking further

. See 23-Across

. Thumbs-down
.ParkinN.Y.C,, e.g.
. Shaquille or

Tatum

. Crew members
. Its sports variety

comes without lace

.Jim Croce's "l

Name"

. Porgy's woman
. Commoners, in

ancient Rome

. Org. of narcs
."That's ___ " ("Did

you really expect
me to believe
that?")

. Spring event
. Salinger title

teenager

. See 41-Across
. Movable castles
. Jeanne d'Arc, e.g.:

Abbr.

. Plural suffix with

auction or musket

. Bit of gum
."Tour" grp.
. Mad Cow Disease,

initially

. Used a strainer
. Reagan-era

Surgeon General

. Phrase in an

entirely new way

103. Where many fed.
workers reside
Feeling of fear,
with "the"

Topic of a
professional
basketball-themed
crossword puzzle,
conceived and
constructed the
evening of
Father's Day 2014
Indonesian
outriggers

Prefix with logic or
graph

" Mio" (Three
Tenors encore)
Eight, to Caesar
Vlade Divac and
Predrag
Stojakovic, for two
Stitched together
Time off

Percolate

104.

107.

110.
111.
112.

113.
114.

115.
116.
117.

DOWN
1. Kimono sashes
2. Auto-____ (pivotal
scene in Verdi's
"Don Carlo")
. Corn flakes or
raisin bran
. Vikings' toast
. Antibiotic targets
. Grandmothers, in
Germany
. Bristle
. Dustin in "Midnight
Cowboy"
9. Like "Brave New
World" and "The
Handmaid's Tale,"
e.g.
Ferry operator
. It might keep you
up at night
Team for which
Tom Seaver threw
his only no-hitter
Acme's go-to
explosive
14. Reproductive cells
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10.
1"

12.

13.

15.

16.
17.

37

42.

43.

44.

46.

She played von
Schtupp in
"Blazing Saddles"
Exemplary

They rush around
campuses

. Honored, in a way
. Become one
.Eamn

. Blah

. Eagerly took

advantage of, as
an opportunity

. Exam sans pencil
. Class-conscious

grp.

. She was Miss

Bennett to Firth's
Mr. Darcy

. Toledo tongue
. Litmus, say
40.

Lollapalooza, e.g.
(during World War
)]

It may be irrational,
but it is never
imaginary

Never, in
Nurnberg

Subject of the
biography "The
Man Who Invented
the Twentieth
Century"

Greek poet saved
by a dolphin

. LX years after

Columbus's first
voyage

. Spinal cord: Prefix
. Guinness record?
. Neigh sayers

. See 28-Across

. Place for lovers?
. Reddish-brown

. __-game warm

ups

. Flamboyance

. Rhetorical device

. Makes better

. Either Zimbalist

. Unit of capacitance
. Reproductive cells
. Added to the staff?

72.
73.
74.
76.

77.
79.

80.

81.

83.
85.

86.

87.

89.

93
94

95.
97.

98

100.

102.

103

104.
105.
106.
. Magnum and

108

109.

Twins, kings, and
queens

Mourn

Wine: Prefix
Example of
excellence

Hall, in Honduras
Famous site of a
Dutch boy's thumb
Mount ___, a peak
once surveyed by
Pike

__ Countyin
central New York,
named after a
Revolutionary War
general

Become one
Stewart and
Colbert, e.g.
QB-turned-sports
analyst Boomer
Sing____ (perform
an aria, e.g.)
Occupy one's
thoughts
completely

. Stage accessories
. Comedy or
tragedy. e.g.
Thespian

Take advantage of
.___holein
(erodes)

Edward James
____of"Stand and
Deliver" (anagram
of LOOMS)

Peck on the
Pequod

. Dapper fellow
Become one
Duck: Ger.

Knock off

Rockford, initially
Snookums



