## King James Version by George Barany

•				,		0		,											
2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13		14	15	16	17	18
				20						21					22				
			24						25					26					
							28							29					
	30					31							32				33		
35			36		37			38				39				40			
		42					43				44					45	46	47	48
				50							51				52				
53			54		55					56				57					
		58		59					60				61		+				
63	64						65	66				67							
							69					70							
						72				73	74				75		76	77	
					79				80					81		82			83
				85				86							87				
		88	89					90				91					92		
94	95		96				97				98			99		100			
		102				103							104					105	106
		-			108		-					109							
	$\left  \right $				111					112						113			
		-	-		115					116						117			
	35 53 63		Image: symbol 2     Image: symbol 2       Image: symbol 2     Image: symbol 2	Image: select	Image: second	Image: select	Image: select of the select	Image: select of the select	Image: series of the series	Image: select of the select	Image: series of the series	Image: series of the series	Image: Solution of the sector of the sect	Image: series of the series	Image: A set of the set of	Image: series of the series	Image: book of the sector o	Image: Problem Imade: Problem Image: Problem Image: Proble	Image: Point of the sector

© June 16, 2014

- ACROSS
  - 1. They may be even, ironically
  - 5. Game surface
- 10. Nephew of Patty and Selma
- 14. Small vessel
- 19. Boxer's warning 20. Network-marketing
- company
- 21. Ready for business
- 22. Military chaplain
- 23. Timely quip about professional basketball, with 62-Across
- 27. Certain trigonometric ratios
- 28. Solid, liquid, and 56-Down
- 29. Like many a chandelier
- 30. Nobelist Metchnikoff or Wiesel
- 31. ", no hands"
- 32. Piece of resistance?
- Much-discussed initials of a 1967 Beatles song
- 34. Word before diem or capita
- 36. Nickname for cager Rollins
- 38. Pod item
- 39. Bridge support
- 41. Snarky observation about professional sports, with 85-Across
- 45. Jon of "Mad Men" or Mia of U.S. soccer
- 49. Winglike appendages
- 50. \_ Way (ancient Roman road)
- 51. Class for U.S. citizens-to-be

- 52. 1984 Matthew Modine title role or 2011 Jasmine van den Bogaerde self-titled début album 53. Valley where David slew Goliath 55. Egyptian solar deity 56. Astronomical clock setting: Abbr. 57. Unstable, to a biochemist 58. " Doone" 60. Chum 61. Soften before cooking further 62. See 23-Across 68. Thumbs-down 69. Park in N.Y.C., e.g.

- 70. Shaquille or
- Tatum
- 71. Crew members
- 72. Its sports variety
  - comes without lace
- 73. Jim Croce's "I Name"
- 75. Porgy's woman 78. Commoners, in
  - ancient Rome
- 79. Org. of narcs 80. "That's " ("Did you really expect me to believe
- that?")
- 82. Spring event
- 84. Salinger title
- teenager
- 85 See 41-Across
- 88. Movable castles 90. Jeanne d'Arc, e.g.: Abbr
- 91. Plural suffix with auction or musket
- 92. Bit of gum
- 93. "Tour" grp.
- 96. Mad Cow Disease,
- initially 97. Used a strainer
- 99. Reagan-era
- Surgeon General
- 101. Phrase in an entirely new way

- 103. Where many fed. workers reside 104. Feeling of fear,
- with "the" 107. Topic of a professional basketball-themed crossword puzzle, conceived and
  - constructed the evening of
- Father's Day 2014 110. Indonesian
- outriggers 111. Prefix with logic or
- graph 112. Mio" (Three
- Tenors encore) 113. Eight, to Caesar
- 114. Vlade Divac and
- Predrag
- Stojakovic, for two
- 115. Stitched together
- 116. Time off
- 117. Percolate

## DOWN

- 1. Kimono sashes 2. Auto-(pivotal scene in Verdi's
- "Don Carlo") 3. Corn flakes or raisin bran
- 4. Vikings' toast
- 5. Antibiotic targets
- 6. Grandmothers, in
- Germany 7. Bristle
  - 8. Dustin in "Midnight
  - Cowboy" 9. Like "Brave New World" and "The Handmaid's Tale," e.g.
  - 10. Ferry operator
  - 11. It might keep you up at night
  - 12. Team for which
  - Tom Seaver threw his only no-hitter
  - 13. Acme's go-to explosive
- 14. Reproductive cells

15. She played von Schtupp in "Blazing Saddles" 72. Twins, kings, and

aueens

74. Wine: Prefix

76. Example of

excellence

77. Hall, in Honduras

79. Famous site of a

80. Mount \_\_\_\_, a peak

named after a

general

83. Become one

85. Stewart and

87. Sing

Colbert, e.g.

86. QB-turned-sports

an aria, e.g.)

89. Occupy one's

completely

93. Stage accessories

97. Take advantage of

hole in

of "Stand and

Deliver" (anagram

tragedy. e.g.

thoughts

94. Comedy or

95. Thespian

(erodes)

100. Edward James

of LOOMS)

102. Peck on the

Pequod

104. Become one

108. Magnum and

Rockford, initially

105. Duck: Ger.

106. Knock off

109. Snookums

103. Dapper fellow

98

analyst Boomer

(perform

Dutch boy's thumb

once surveyed by

County in central New York.

**Revolutionary War** 

73. Mourn

Pike

81.

- 16. Exemplary
- 17. They rush around campuses
- 18. Honored, in a way
- 24. Become one
- 25. Earn
- 26. Blah
  - 31. Eagerly took advantage of, as
  - an opportunity 32. Exam sans pencil
- 34. Class-conscious arp.
- 35. She was Miss Bennett to Firth's Mr. Darcy
- 37. Toledo tongue
- 39. Litmus, say
- 40. Lollapalooza, e.g. (during World War
- II) 42. It may be irrational, but it is never imaginary
- 43. Never, in Nürnberg
- 44. Subject of the biography "The Man Who Invented the Twentieth Century"
- 46. Greek poet saved by a dolphin 47. LX years after

voyage

54. Neigh savers

56. See 28-Across

57. Place for lovers?

59. Reddish-brown

61. Flamboyance

63. Makes better

64. Either Zimbalist

65. Unit of capacitance

66. Reproductive cells

67. Added to the staff?

62. Rhetorical device

60.

ups

-game warm

Columbus's first

48. Spinal cord: Prefix

52. Guinness record?